
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(1) LASKARIS GEORGIOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:06.051 

1:38.338 

1:35.661 

1:34.777 
1:35.774 

Diff 

+31.274 

+3.561 

+0.884 

+0.997 

Time of Day 

11:07:07.030 

11:08:45.368 

11:10:21.029 

11:11:55.806 

11:13:31.580 

Printed: 22/05/2021 11:21:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

FAST MOTO 

Practice started at 11:00:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

22/05/2021 11:00 


