



## SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SATURDAY

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FAST MOTO

Practice started at 11:00:01

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(1) LASKAF	RIS GEORGIOS											
1	2:06.051	+31.274	11:07:07.030	_								
2	1:38.338	+3.561	11:08:45.368									
3	1:35.661	+0.884	11:10:21.029									
4	1:34.777		11:11:55.806									
5	1:35.774	+0.997	11:13:31.580									

Chief of Timing & Scoring

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SerresCircuit

Orbits

Printed: 22/05/2021 11:21:59

Race Director